
Niedersachsenmeisterschaft 2021 FRK

Osnabrück, 20.11.2021

Klasse

C- Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

33kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Amin Nazarov VfL Oldenburg
0:20

02
TÜ 15:0

43 Fr
 1  4  0  1  15 2.

2 Ibrahim Arsanov RV Hannover e.V
SS 6:0

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  10 1.

3 Emilia Trautwein TV Meppen
Fr

1:52

01
0:18

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3.
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